Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.12
31.07
31.14
33.61
34.23
35.67
35.80

39.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.12
31.14
31.07
34.23
33.61
35.80
35.67
39.46

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

533
486
482
384
363
321
317
237

WA Pts

533
482
486
363
384
317
321

237

Round

I I I I T

Round

H
F

I I T I I I

Date

11/01/20
04/11/17
24/03/19
11/01/14
15/03/14
09/02/13
14/07/13
17/03/12

Date

11/01/20
24/03/19
04/11/17
15/03/14
11/01/14
14/07/13
09/02/13

17/03/12

Meet

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Midland Long Course Championships

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Warwickshire County Championships

Derventio February Festival

The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

Warwickshire County Championships

Meet

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
Midland Long Course Championships
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet
Derventio February Festival

Warwickshire County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Hengrove
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Loughborough

Coventry

Venue

Sheffield
Hengrove
Nottingham
Coventry
Sheffield
Loughborough
Sheffield

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Worcester

Co Coventry
Worcester

Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Club Swam Under

Worcester

Worcester

Co Coventry
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



