Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.12	533	Н	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Worcester	1
31.07	486	Н	04/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Co Coventry	1
31.14	482	F	24/03/19	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open	Hengrove	Worcester	1
33.61	384	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	1
34.23	363	Н	15/03/14	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
35.67	321	Н	09/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	1
35.80	317	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Strat Sharks	3
39.46	237	Н	17/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.12	533	Н	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Worcester	1
31.14	482	F	24/03/19	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open	Hengrove	Worcester	1
31.07	486	Н	04/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Co Coventry	1
34.23	363	Н	15/03/14	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1
33.61	384	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	1
35.80	317	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Strat Sharks	3
35.67	321	Н	09/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	1
39.46	237	Н	17/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Strat Sharks	1